72axiomtek.com © 2015 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded

Processor
Rear view
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM880PVG-i7-4700EQ
(P/N: E38D880100)
COM Express type 6 Module with Intel® Core™ i7-4700EQ
2.4 GHz, VGA/LVDS/DP, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, USB 3.0
and TPM
CEM880PVG-i5-4422E
(P/N: E38D880103)
COM Express type 6 Module with Intel® Core™ i5-4422E
1.8 GHz, VGA/LVDS/DP, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, USB 3.0
and TPM
CEM880PVG-i3-4110E
(P/N: E38D880104)
COM Express type 6 Module with Intel® Core™ i3-4110E
2.6 GHz, VGA/LVDS/DP, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, USB 3.0
and TPM
CEM880PVG-CEL-2000E
(P/N: E38D880105)
COM Express type 6 Module with Intel® Celeron® 2000E
2.2 GHz, VGA/LVDS/DP, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, USB 3.0
and TPM
Optional